Baxi Boilers
Baxi Boiler Features
Boiler (single) features
 Compact Wall Hung Condensing Boiler
 AISI 316L stainless steel heat exchanger
 High Modulating Ratio 1:9
 Modulating Integral Pump
 4 bar Pressure Relief Safety Valve
 Digital Control Panel
 Optional control set up including conventional thermostat, Baxi digital open-Therm
controller, and Remote control capability through 0-10V interface
 Error (fault) and run status outputs available
Boiler Cascade features
 Up to 16 boilers in arrangement.
 Tidy wall hung boiler, eliminate plant room floor space.
 Cascade boilers provide a wide heat range i.e. 3 x 100kW boiler provide a output of 11kW
to 300kW
 Provide greater efficiency by running at part load thus oversizing the heat exchanger
 Water Tray for condensate drain from supply air duct.
 NTC sensor for DHW cylinder control option.
 Full electronic anti-frost device.
PRODUCT CODE PART NAME
BXDT35 Baxi Luna Duo-tec MP1.35 35kW Boiler
BXDT50 Baxi Luna Duo-tec MP1.50 50kW Boiler
BXDT70 Baxi Luna Duo-tec MP1.70 70kW Boiler
BXDT90 Baxi Luna Duo-tec MP1.90 90kW Boiler
BXDT110 Baxi Luna Duo-tec MP 1.110 110kW Boiler
Product Specification
The condensing boilers shall be fully modulating gas-fired boilers, factory assembled within an
insulated sealed cabinet and have a rated efficiency of at least 105% at 50/30oC. The boilers shall
be performance tested in accordance with BS 845:1 Method for assessing thermal performance of